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1. (1019) 1. M5 JOHNEN, Felix 2017 0:01:14 0:01:15

2. (1049) 2. M5 VON DER AßEN, Malte 2017 0:01:15 0:01:17

3. (1046) 3. M5 KOCH, Matti 2017 0:01:18 0:01:18

4. (1017) 1. W5 GOTTSCHALK, Marla 2017 TB Breinig 0:01:19 0:01:19

5. (1055) 4. M5 RIEDEL, Hauke 2017 0:01:23 0:01:23

6. (1039) 5. M5 BEIßEL, Luca 2017 SV Breinig 0:01:24 0:01:24

7. (1026) 6. M5 SCHLEICH, Minato 2017 0:01:25 0:01:25

8. (1004) 7. M5 MÜLLER, Jayden 2017 SV 1910 Breinig Breinigerberg 0:01:25 0:01:25

9. (1042) 8. M5 BAUMANNS, Julian 2017 0:01:26 0:01:26

10. (1024) 2. W5 OSTLÄNDER, Lenja 2017 0:01:28 0:01:28

11. (1023) 3. W5 OPRÉE, Marie 2017 0:01:28 0:01:29

12. (1015) 1. W4 FRINGS, Tilda 2018 0:01:29 0:01:29

13. (1002) 4. W5 KÜSTER, Svea 2017 LG Stolberg 0:01:29 0:01:30

14. (1025) 5. W5 QUADFLIEG, Karolin 2017 0:01:32 0:01:32

15. (1009) 9. M5 BREUER, David 2017 0:01:32 0:01:32

16. (1052) 6. W5 ESSER, Chloé 2017 0:01:32 0:01:34

17. (1005) 10. M5 SENNEKE, Noah 2017 SV 1910 Breinig Breinigerberg 0:01:36 0:01:36

18. (1027) 7. W5 SCHNICHELS, Laura 2017 0:01:36 0:01:37

19. (1054) 11. M5 PASTOR, Jan 2017 0:01:37 0:01:38

20. (1038) 8. W5 BÖTTCHER, Emma 2017 0:01:38 0:01:39

21. (1006) 12. M5 SPIRAT, Oskar 2017 SV 1910 Breinig Breinigerberg 0:01:39 0:01:39

22. (1018) 13. M5 HÖRNER, Daniel 2017 0:01:42 0:01:43

23. (1044) 9. W5 WIMMER, Anna 2017 DRK 0:01:44 0:01:44

24. (1031) 2. W4 SCHÜRMANN, Leni 2018 0:01:45 0:01:45

25. (1041) 1. M4 CZARLAY, Max Henri 2018 LG Stolberg 0:01:42 0:01:46

26. (1051) 2. M4 KOHN, Hanno 2018 0:01:47 0:01:49

27. (1045) 10. W5 OVERTUS, Helena 2017 DRK 0:01:48 0:01:49

28. (1034) 3. W4 VAEGS, Luisa 2018 0:01:48 0:01:49

29. (1053) 4. W4 BROCHHAGEN, Lea 2018 0:01:47 0:01:50

30. (1022) 3. M4 MIKA, Adam 2018 0:01:50 0:01:51

31. (1033) 5. W4 STELLINGER, Mira 2018 0:01:52 0:01:54

32. (1050) 6. W4 BUNKE, Gdda 2018 0:01:56 0:01:57

33. (1013) 7. W4 DOMINICK, Martha 2018 0:01:56 0:01:58

34. (1001) 4. M4 HAGE, Ayke 2018 DJK Jung Siegfried Herzogenrath 0:01:59 0:02:01

35. (1047) 8. W4 SCHU, Annie 2018 0:02:01 0:02:02

36. (1020) 5. M4 KAISER, Ben 2018 0:02:00 0:02:04

37. (1012) 9. W4 DAMMER, Charlotte 2018 TV Obermaubach 0:02:02 0:02:06

38. (1036) 1. M3 WARKENTIN, Maximilian 2019 0:02:07 0:02:11

39. (1014) 6. M4 EKBERG, Arvid 2018 0:02:14 0:02:17

40. (1030) 2. M3 SCHULTZE, Max 2019 TB Breinig 0:02:18 0:02:20

41. (1011) 10. W4 BUCHHOLZ, Lilli 2018 Mission Herzrasen 0:02:22 0:02:23

42. (1032) 11. W4 STARSCHICH, Theresa 2018 0:02:21 0:02:26

43. (1029) 1. W3 SCHULTZE, Lea 2019 TB Breinig 0:02:22 0:02:28

44. (1035) 7. M4 VAEGS, Timo 2018 0:02:32 0:02:35
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45. (1010) 2. W3 BREUER, Mila 2019 0:02:38 0:02:39

46. (1043) 3. W3 COLAK, Aylin 2019 DRK 0:02:44 0:02:45

47. (1040) 4. W3 CZARLAY, Lia Marie 2020 LG Stolberg 0:02:58 0:03:03
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MÄNNLICH 
1. (1019) 1. M5 JOHNEN, Felix 2017 0:01:15

2. (1049) 2. M5 VON DER AßEN, Malte 2017 0:01:17

3. (1046) 3. M5 KOCH, Matti 2017 0:01:18

4. (1055) 4. M5 RIEDEL, Hauke 2017 0:01:23

5. (1039) 5. M5 BEIßEL, Luca 2017 SV Breinig 0:01:24

6. (1026) 6. M5 SCHLEICH, Minato 2017 0:01:25

7. (1004) 7. M5 MÜLLER, Jayden 2017 SV 1910 Breinig Breinigerberg 0:01:25

8. (1042) 8. M5 BAUMANNS, Julian 2017 0:01:26

9. (1009) 9. M5 BREUER, David 2017 0:01:32

10. (1005) 10. M5 SENNEKE, Noah 2017 SV 1910 Breinig Breinigerberg 0:01:36

11. (1054) 11. M5 PASTOR, Jan 2017 0:01:38

12. (1006) 12. M5 SPIRAT, Oskar 2017 SV 1910 Breinig Breinigerberg 0:01:39

13. (1018) 13. M5 HÖRNER, Daniel 2017 0:01:43

14. (1041) 1. M4 CZARLAY, Max Henri 2018 LG Stolberg 0:01:46

15. (1051) 2. M4 KOHN, Hanno 2018 0:01:49

16. (1022) 3. M4 MIKA, Adam 2018 0:01:51

17. (1001) 4. M4 HAGE, Ayke 2018 DJK Jung Siegfried Herzogenrath 0:02:01

18. (1020) 5. M4 KAISER, Ben 2018 0:02:04

19. (1036) 1. M3 WARKENTIN, Maximilian 2019 0:02:11

20. (1014) 6. M4 EKBERG, Arvid 2018 0:02:17

21. (1030) 2. M3 SCHULTZE, Max 2019 TB Breinig 0:02:20

22. (1035) 7. M4 VAEGS, Timo 2018 0:02:35
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WEIBLICH 
1. (1017) 1. W5 GOTTSCHALK, Marla 2017 TB Breinig 0:01:19

2. (1024) 2. W5 OSTLÄNDER, Lenja 2017 0:01:28

3. (1023) 3. W5 OPRÉE, Marie 2017 0:01:29

4. (1015) 1. W4 FRINGS, Tilda 2018 0:01:29

5. (1002) 4. W5 KÜSTER, Svea 2017 LG Stolberg 0:01:30

6. (1025) 5. W5 QUADFLIEG, Karolin 2017 0:01:32

7. (1052) 6. W5 ESSER, Chloé 2017 0:01:34

8. (1027) 7. W5 SCHNICHELS, Laura 2017 0:01:37

9. (1038) 8. W5 BÖTTCHER, Emma 2017 0:01:39

10. (1044) 9. W5 WIMMER, Anna 2017 DRK 0:01:44

11. (1031) 2. W4 SCHÜRMANN, Leni 2018 0:01:45

12. (1045) 10. W5 OVERTUS, Helena 2017 DRK 0:01:49

13. (1034) 3. W4 VAEGS, Luisa 2018 0:01:49

14. (1053) 4. W4 BROCHHAGEN, Lea 2018 0:01:50

15. (1033) 5. W4 STELLINGER, Mira 2018 0:01:54

16. (1050) 6. W4 BUNKE, Gdda 2018 0:01:57

17. (1013) 7. W4 DOMINICK, Martha 2018 0:01:58

18. (1047) 8. W4 SCHU, Annie 2018 0:02:02

19. (1012) 9. W4 DAMMER, Charlotte 2018 TV Obermaubach 0:02:06

20. (1011) 10. W4 BUCHHOLZ, Lilli 2018 Mission Herzrasen 0:02:23

21. (1032) 11. W4 STARSCHICH, Theresa 2018 0:02:26

22. (1029) 1. W3 SCHULTZE, Lea 2019 TB Breinig 0:02:28

23. (1010) 2. W3 BREUER, Mila 2019 0:02:39

24. (1043) 3. W3 COLAK, Aylin 2019 DRK 0:02:45

25. (1040) 4. W3 CZARLAY, Lia Marie 2020 LG Stolberg 0:03:03

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 47
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KINDER M3

1. (1036) 19. M WARKENTIN, Maximilian 2019 0:02:11

2. (1030) 21. M SCHULTZE, Max 2019 TB Breinig 0:02:20

KINDER M4

1. (1041) 14. M CZARLAY, Max Henri 2018 LG Stolberg 0:01:46

2. (1051) 15. M KOHN, Hanno 2018 0:01:49

3. (1022) 16. M MIKA, Adam 2018 0:01:51

4. (1001) 17. M HAGE, Ayke 2018 DJK Jung Siegfried Herzogenrath 0:02:01

5. (1020) 18. M KAISER, Ben 2018 0:02:04

6. (1014) 20. M EKBERG, Arvid 2018 0:02:17

7. (1035) 22. M VAEGS, Timo 2018 0:02:35

KINDER M5

1. (1019) 1. M JOHNEN, Felix 2017 0:01:15

2. (1049) 2. M VON DER AßEN, Malte 2017 0:01:17

3. (1046) 3. M KOCH, Matti 2017 0:01:18

4. (1055) 4. M RIEDEL, Hauke 2017 0:01:23

5. (1039) 5. M BEIßEL, Luca 2017 SV Breinig 0:01:24

6. (1026) 6. M SCHLEICH, Minato 2017 0:01:25

7. (1004) 7. M MÜLLER, Jayden 2017 SV 1910 Breinig Breinigerberg 0:01:25

8. (1042) 8. M BAUMANNS, Julian 2017 0:01:26

9. (1009) 9. M BREUER, David 2017 0:01:32

10. (1005) 10. M SENNEKE, Noah 2017 SV 1910 Breinig Breinigerberg 0:01:36

11. (1054) 11. M PASTOR, Jan 2017 0:01:38

12. (1006) 12. M SPIRAT, Oskar 2017 SV 1910 Breinig Breinigerberg 0:01:39

13. (1018) 13. M HÖRNER, Daniel 2017 0:01:43

KINDER W3

1. (1029) 22. W SCHULTZE, Lea 2019 TB Breinig 0:02:28

2. (1010) 23. W BREUER, Mila 2019 0:02:39

3. (1043) 24. W COLAK, Aylin 2019 DRK 0:02:45

4. (1040) 25. W CZARLAY, Lia Marie 2020 LG Stolberg 0:03:03
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KINDER W4

1. (1015) 4. W FRINGS, Tilda 2018 0:01:29

2. (1031) 11. W SCHÜRMANN, Leni 2018 0:01:45

3. (1034) 13. W VAEGS, Luisa 2018 0:01:49

4. (1053) 14. W BROCHHAGEN, Lea 2018 0:01:50

5. (1033) 15. W STELLINGER, Mira 2018 0:01:54

6. (1050) 16. W BUNKE, Gdda 2018 0:01:57

7. (1013) 17. W DOMINICK, Martha 2018 0:01:58

8. (1047) 18. W SCHU, Annie 2018 0:02:02

9. (1012) 19. W DAMMER, Charlotte 2018 TV Obermaubach 0:02:06

10. (1011) 20. W BUCHHOLZ, Lilli 2018 Mission Herzrasen 0:02:23

11. (1032) 21. W STARSCHICH, Theresa 2018 0:02:26

KINDER W5

1. (1017) 1. W GOTTSCHALK, Marla 2017 TB Breinig 0:01:19

2. (1024) 2. W OSTLÄNDER, Lenja 2017 0:01:28

3. (1023) 3. W OPRÉE, Marie 2017 0:01:29

4. (1002) 5. W KÜSTER, Svea 2017 LG Stolberg 0:01:30

5. (1025) 6. W QUADFLIEG, Karolin 2017 0:01:32

6. (1052) 7. W ESSER, Chloé 2017 0:01:34

7. (1027) 8. W SCHNICHELS, Laura 2017 0:01:37

8. (1038) 9. W BÖTTCHER, Emma 2017 0:01:39

9. (1044) 10. W WIMMER, Anna 2017 DRK 0:01:44

10. (1045) 12. W OVERTUS, Helena 2017 DRK 0:01:49

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 47

    BAMBINILAUF U6 (300 M)   ·   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN
.

RG NR RG MW NAME, VORNAME JG VEREIN ZEIT

Zuletzt aktualisiert:

26.05.2022, 14:07:04 Uhr


	u61
	u62
	u63



